35 SERIES
HN35 PLUS MPC
8 / 16 Ch 4K Embedded Network Video Recorder
- MAXPRO® Cloud Ready
RETAIL PROPERTY MANAGEMENT FRANCHISES
COMMERCIAL OFFICES PROFESSIONAL SERVICES REMOTE  FACILITIES
K-12 WAREHOUSE MULTI-TENANT
T

3 - 2.8mm fixed Lens
Honeywell Camera RESOLUTION
2 = 2MP
3 = 3MP
5 = 5MP
8 = 8MP
FORM FACTOR
2 = 2” Microdome Camera
4 = 4” Rugged dome Camera
B = Bullet Camera
E = IR Ball
35 Series WDR
35 SERIES HN35 PLUS MPC EMBEDDED NVR
ORDERING
MODEL# DESCRIPTION
HN35080200C 8 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption,  0 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080202C 8 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 2 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080204C 8 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 4 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080208C 8 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 8 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080210C 8 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 10 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35080216C 8 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 8 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption,  16 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160200C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 0 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160204C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 4 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160208C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 8 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160210C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 10 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160216C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 16 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160220C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 20 TB, 2 SATA, MPC
HN35160400C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 0 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160404C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 4 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160408C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 8 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160410C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 10 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160416C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 16 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35160420C 16 Chs NVR 4K Support, H.265/H.264, 16 Chs PoE, Stream Encryption, 20 TB, 4 SATA, MPC
HN35 16 04 20 C
35 - 35 Series 08 - 8 Channels
16 - 16 Channels
C - MAXPRO